

ITD Project **D233040**
 Caldwell Maintenance Building
 Project Name Renovations
 Project Manager **Tony Pirc**

**STATE OF IDAHO
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location **Caldwell Idaho**
 Date **2-Mar-23**
 Time **1:00pm**

Contractor Name	LMC
BP 1 Sitework (FM32335)	
Addenda (#1)	Acknowledged
Base Bid / Bid Proposal	\$ 103,642.00
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit	Included
Bidders Acknowledgement Statement	Included
Bid Bond	Included
Public Works License	029849-D-4

 Proposal Reader's Signature

 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project **D233040**
 Project Name **Caldwell Maintenance Building Renovations**
 Project Manager **Tony Pirc**

**STATE OF IDAHO
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location **Caldwell Idaho**
 Date **2-Mar-23**
 Time **1:15pm**

Contractor Name	Petra	Abatement Pro
BP 2 Demolition (FM32336)		
Addenda (#1)	Acknowledged	Acknowledged
Base Bid / Bid Proposal	\$ 43,554.00	\$ 42,500.00
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit	Included	Not included
Bidders Acknowledgement Statement	Included	Included
Bid Bond	Included	Included
Public Works License	PWC-C-13154-UNLIMITED-2-3-5	DPW 17248-B-4

 Proposal Reader's Signature

 Recorder's Signature

 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project **D233040**
 Caldwell Maintenance Building
 Project Name Renovations
 Project Manager **Tony Pirc**

**STATE OF IDAHO
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location **Caldwell Idaho**
 Date **2-Mar-23**
 Time **1:30pm**

Contractor Name	HCS
BP 3 Concrete (FM32337)	
Addenda (#1)	Acknowledged
Base Bid / Bid Proposal	\$ 112,750.00
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit	Included
Bidders Acknowledgement Statement	Included
Bid Bond	Included
Public Works License	030647-B-4

 Proposal Reader's Signature

 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D233040
 Project Name Caldwell Maintenance Building Renovations
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location Caldwell Idaho
 Date 2-Mar-23
 Time 1:45pm

Contractor Name	K&T	KB	Mountain Steel
BP 4 Structural Steel (FM32338)	Unable to bid		Pending
Addenda (#1)			
Base Bid / Bid Proposal		\$ 39,362.00	
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit			
Bidders Acknowledgement Statement			
Bid Bond			
Public Works License			

 Proposal Reader's Signature

 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project **D233040**
 Caldwell Maintenance Building
 Project Name Renovations
 Project Manager **Tony Pirc**

**STATE OF IDAHO
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location **Caldwell Idaho**
 Date **2-Mar-23**
 Time **2:00pm**

Contractor Name	DuraTop
BP 5 Casework & Countertops (FM32339)	
Addenda (#1)	Acknowledged
Base Bid / Bid Proposal	\$ 45,363.00
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit	Included
Bidders Acknowledgement Statement	Included
Bid Bond	Included
Public Works License	14097-B-4(06200)

 Proposal Reader's Signature

 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project **D233040**
 Caldwell Maintenance Building
 Project Name Renovations
 Project Manager **Tony Pirc**

**STATE OF IDAHO
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location **Caldwell Idaho**
 Date **2-Mar-23**
 Time **2:00pm**

Contractor Name	Upson Company
BP 6 Roofing/Siding (FM32340)	
Addenda (#1)	Acknowledged
Base Bid / Bid Proposal	\$ 335,400.00
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit	Included
Bidders Acknowledgement Statement	Included
Bid Bond	Included
Public Works License	PWC-C-12437-AAA-3

 Proposal Reader's Signature

 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D233040
 Project Name Caldwell Maintenance Building Renovations
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO IDAHO
 TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location Caldwell Idaho
 Date 2-Mar-23
 Time 2:30pm

Contractor Name	D&A Glass	Midwest	Commercial Glass	Architectural Glass
BP 8 Glazing (FM32342)			Pending	Pending
Addenda (#1)	Acknowledged			
Base Bid / Bid Proposal	\$ 50,630.00	\$ 30,910.00		
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit	*NOT NEEDED	*NOT NEEDED		
Bidders Acknowledgement Statement	*NOT NEEDED	*NOT NEEDED		
Bid Bond	*NOT NEEDED	*NOT NEEDED		
Public Works License	PWC-C-10005-AA-4			

 Proposal Reader's Signature

 Recorder's Signature

 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D233040
 Project Name Caldwell Maintenance Building Renovations
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location Caldwell Idaho
 Date 2-Mar-23
 Time 2:45pm

Contractor Name	Dillabaugh	Designer Floors
BP 10 Flooring & Ceramic Tile (FM32344)		
Addenda (#1)	Acknowledged	Acknowledged
Base Bid / Bid Proposal	\$ 153,386.00	\$ 74,800.00
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit	Included	Included
Bidders Acknowledgement Statement	Included	Included
Bid Bond	Included	Included
Public Works License	PWC-C-12838-A-4	PWC-C-11018-AA-4

 Proposal Reader's Signature

 Recorder's Signature

 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D233040
 Project Name Caldwell Maintenance Building Renovations
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location Caldwell Idaho
 Date 2-Mar-23
 Time 3:00pm

Contractor Name	National Coating	Merit	Commercial
BP 11 Painting / Coating (FM32345)			
Addenda (#1)	1	1	1
Base Bid / Bid Proposal	\$ 48,934.00	50593	77729
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit	Not Needed	Not Needed	Not Needed
Bidders Acknowledgement Statement	Not Needed	Not Needed	Not Needed
Bid Bond	Not Needed	Not Needed	Not Needed
Public Works License	031642-A-4		14413-C-4

 Proposal Reader's Signature

 Recorder's Signature

 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D233040
 Project Name Caldwell Maintenance Building Renovations
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location Caldwell Idaho
 Date 2-Mar-23
 Time 3:15pm

Contractor Name	D&A Specialties	Midwest	Petra
BP 12 Specialties (FM32346)			
Addenda (#1)	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged
Base Bid / Bid Proposal	\$ 8,580.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,224.00
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit	Included	Not included	Included
Bidders Acknowledgement Statement	Included	Not included	Included
Bid Bond	Included	Included	Included
Public Works License	005707-AA-4	PWC-C-17086-B-4	PWC-C-13154-UNLIMITED-2-3-5

 Proposal Reader's Signature

 Recorder's Signature

 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D233040
 Project Name Caldwell Maintenance Building Renovations
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location Caldwell Idaho
 Date 2-Mar-23
 Time 3:30pm

Contractor Name	DeBest	Vista	Paige
BP 13 Plumbing (FM32347)			
Addenda (#1)		Acknowledged	Acknowledged
Base Bid / Bid Proposal	\$ 134,360.00	\$ 193,132.00	\$ 148,941.00
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit		Not Needed	Not Needed
Bidders Acknowledgement Statement		Not Needed	Not Needed
Bid Bond	Included	Not Needed	Not Needed
Public Works License	10998-AAA-4	026169-C-4	PWC-C-16671-AAA-4

 Proposal Reader's Signature

 Recorder's Signature

ITD Project D233040
 Project Name Caldwell Maintenance Building Renovations
 Project Manager Tony Pirc

STATE OF IDAHO
 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
 PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location Caldwell Idaho
 Date 2-Mar-23
 Time 3:45pm

Contractor Name	Mech Tech	American Mechanical	YMC
BP 14 HVAC (FM32348)			
Addenda (#1)	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged
Base Bid / Bid Proposal	\$ 169,550.00	\$ 189,417.00	\$ 197,196.00
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit	Not included	Included	Not included
Bidders Acknowledgement Statement	Not included	Included	Not included
Bid Bond	Included	Included	Included
Public Works License	045526-C-4	C-16216-A-4	PWC-C-10777

 Proposal Reader's Signature

 Recorder's Signature

 Recorder's Signature

